

COLES LITTLE LEAGUE SPONSOR AGREEMENT

Please Complete and Return to address below

Yes, I want to sponsor a team. I have enclosed a check for:

<u>Platinum Level - \$1000 - includes:</u>

- Website and Facebook Listing
- Opening Day Program Listing
- Sponsor Highlight email/Facebook Posting
- Large Banner on one playing field
- Team Plaque

Gold Level - \$500 - includes:

- Website and Facebook Listing
- Opening Day Program Listing
- Large Banner on one playing field
- Team Plaque

Silver Level - \$250 - includes:

- Website and Facebook Listing
- Opening Day Program Listing

Bronze Level - \$ 25-249 - includes:

Opening Day Program Listing

Checks should be made out to <u>Coles Little League</u> & mailed to: 8220 Penny Lane, Manassas, VA 20112





Funds will be used for:

- 1. Funding the Challenger Division
- 2. Funding needed improvements at the George Hellwig Baseball Complex
- 3. Reduce Costs to Play Coles Little League



SPONSOR NAME:	
CONTACT PERSON:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
WEBSITE:	
EMAIL:	